SBC
Services
and Solutions
System
on
Modules
Embedded
SBCs

Interface Connector
E38xx SoC
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM846PG-E3845-4G    COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3845,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3827-4G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3827,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3815-4G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3815,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3845-2G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3845,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3827-2G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3827,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3815-2G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3815,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
Optional Accessories
CEM94008
(P/N: E394008100)